

## RMI Emergency Services Merges Under Moffitt Services to Form Moffitt Site Services

Moffitt Services Offers Comprehensive Site Services Including Roll-off Dumpster Rentals, Portable Toilets, Vacuum Trucks, Potable and much more.

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, March 30, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --RMI Emergency Services, a leading provider of emergency response and environmental services, has announced its merger under <u>Moffitt</u> <u>Services</u>, a trusted name in the Fuel Distribution Industry, with products like <u>bulk fuel</u>, lubricants, fuel tank rentals and much more. The new company, Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions, will offer a comprehensive range of services to meet the needs of customers across a wide range of industries.

With the merger, Moffitt Site Services -Total Site Solutions will be able to provide <u>Roll-off Dumpster Rentals</u>, Portable Toilets, Vacuum Trucks, Potable and Non Potable Water, and Temporary Fencing services to its customers. The company will also continue to offer the same high-quality emergency response and



**Bulk Fuel Truck** 



Moffitt Site Services Roll-Off Dumpster

environmental services that RMI Emergency Services has become known for.

"We are excited to merge under Moffitt Services to create Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions," said Peyton Hughes, Controller at RMI Emergency Services. "This merger will allow us

to expand our service offerings and provide our customers with even more comprehensive solutions to their site needs."

Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions will continue to provide the same level of commitment and dedication to its customers as both RMI Emergency Services and Moffitt Services have done in the past. The company will be led by a team of experienced industry professionals who are committed to providing the best possible service to their customers.



Moffitt Services Disaster Response Team

"We are thrilled to join forces with RMI Emergency Services and create Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions," said Rusty Moffitt, Owner of Moffitt Services. "Together, we will be able to offer a complete range of site solutions that will meet the needs of our customers in a variety of industries."

With its extensive range of services and experienced team, Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions is poised to become a leader in the site services industry. The company is committed to providing its customers with the highest level of service and support, and looks forward to serving the needs of businesses across the region.

For more information about Moffitt Site Services - Total Site Solutions and its range of services, please visit <u>www.moffittservices.com</u>.

Contact: Moffitt Services +1 (281) 205-7577 sales@moffittservices.com

Melissa K TM Magazine +1 281-205-7577 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn

## Instagram YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/624962730

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.